The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Monday, August 8, 2022, 11:14 PM EDT
OCLC Symbol: P@QW

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20220808 111411 eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1336018880
1338231223
1334997418
1330934559
1336018947
1336964236
1338230317
1337413912
1337413933
1331144342
1334422485
1287753378
1338230566
1336402904
1336019731
1336964206
1311591704

Blue lake : a novel

Booked

The couple at Number 9 : a novel
Death of an Ice Cream Scooper.
Her rebellion

Homebrewing for dummies

The hookup plan

Identitti : a novel

Knot again

The lost and found girl :

My imaginary Mary

Quarter to midnight

Round up the usual peacocks : a Meg Langslow mystery
Shutter

Their reign

When London snow falls

Wild is the witch



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20220808 111411 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1336964102 E/ alquimista

1338227042 Big girl : a novel

1338226946 The couple at no. 9

1338227013 The hookup plan

1338227021 How to date a superhero (and not die trying)
1336616474 Sugar and Salt



