

## Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

## Monday, August 8, 2022, 11:14 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

#### **Titles Delivered in the File Named:**

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE\_20220808\_111411\_eBooks.mrc$ 

1311591704 Wild is the witch

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1336018880	Blue lake : a novel
1338231223	Booked
1334997418	The couple at Number 9 : a novel
1330934559	Death of an Ice Cream Scooper.
1336018947	Her rebellion
1336964236	Homebrewing for dummies
1338230317	The hookup plan
1337413912	Identitti : a novel
1337413933	Knot again
1331144342	The lost and found girl :
1334422485	My imaginary Mary
1287753378	Quarter to midnight
1338230566	Round up the usual peacocks : a Meg Langslow mystery
1336402904	Shutter
1336019731	Their reign
1336964206	When London snow falls

# $Titles\ Delivered\ in\ the\ File\ Named:\\ metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE\_20220808\_111411\_eAudios.mrc$

#### **Title Not Previously Held**

1336964102 El alquimista 1338227042 Big girl : a novel 1338226946 The couple at no. 9 1338227013 The hookup plan 1338227021 How to date a superhero (and not die trying) 1336616474 Sugar and Salt